NORO

Detailed information

Item number
RSK

NOBB

EAN

Product dimensions and weight
Net weight (kg)

Color

FROST C/FIX TREND C
EXTENSION PROFILE

Item number: 2054

External piping for shower doors. Used when surface-mounted pipes
are more than 30 mm from the wall.

7403075
53063916
7340032420548

0,8

Aluminum

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package depth(m)

Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package weight(kg)

0,053
2,100
0,053
1,000

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/showers/accessories-showers/frost-c-fix-trend-c-extension-profile-30mm-piece

